
“Medieval England” Second Summer Session, 2014
You may register for a combination of six credit hours in any of the following courses: 
ENGL 3713 "Topics in Medieval Literature and Culture"
ENGL 3903 "Special Topics"
ENGL 3923H "Honors Colloquium"
HIST 3983 "Special Topics"
HIST 3923H "Honors Colloquium"
HUMN 3923H "Honors Colloquium"
MRST 3013 or 3013H “Special Topics in Medieval Studies” 
Honors credit will require a supplemental research assignment.

Mon July 7 Arrive Collingwood College, Durham University via Newcastle-upon-Tyne
*Tues July 8 Intro. “Britannia” classes 9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m., 1:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m.
*Wed July 9 Anglo-Saxon Period classes 9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m., 1:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m.
*Thurs July 10 classes 9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m., 1:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m.
**Fri July 11 Lindisfarne (box lunch)
Sat July 12 no classes
Sun July 13 no classes

*Mon July 14 Anglo-Norman Period class 9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m.; Durham Cathedral 1:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m.
*Tues July 15 classes 9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m., 1:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m.
*Wed July 16 class 9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 
**Thurs July 17 no classes (NCS)
Fri July 18 no classes
Sat July 19 no classes
Sun July 20 no classes

*Mon July 21 Middle English Period class 1:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m.
*Tues July 22 classes 9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m., 1:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m.
**Wed July 23 to York, visit City Walls, Clifford’s Tower, Minster
***Thurs July 24 visit Rievaulx and Fountains Abbeys and Helmsley Castle, return Durham
**Fri July 25 no class
Sat July 26 no class
Sun July 27 no class

*Mon July 28 classes 9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m.; 1:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m.
*Tues July 29 classes 9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m., 1:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m.
*Wed July 30 classes 9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m., 1:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m.
**Thurs July 31 arrive University of London; visit British Museum
**Fri August 1 visit Tower of London a.m.; visit British Library p.m.
**Sat August 2 coach to Battle and Hastings and Dover
**Sun August 3 Free Day

**Mon  August 4 Free Day
**Tues  August 5 coach to Rochester and Canterbury
**Wed  August 6 visit Westminster Abbey
**Thurs  August 7 coach to Winchester
**Fri August 8 Free Day; see play at Globe Theatre p.m.
**Sat August 9 Free Day; Farewell Dinner
**Sun August 10 depart London for U.S.
[August 25 Fall classes begin]
* three meals provided
** only breakfast
*** breakfast at hotel




